
Brenda Powers, Chair 2025 The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston brenda.b.powers@uth.tmc.edu 
Dennis Cliborn 2026 The University of Texas at Tyler dcliborn@uttyler.edu
Estella Vega 2026 Sul Ross State University estellav@sulross.edu
Kayla McDowell 2026 The University of Texas at Dallas kayla.mcdowell@utdallas.edu

Tiffany Wendt, Chair 2025 Texas Christian University t.wendt@tcu.edu 
Darrah Rippy 2026 Southern Methodist University drippy@smu.edu
Carol Hanes 2026 Baylor University Carol_Hanes@baylor.edu
Ashley Moore 2026 Stephen F. Austin State University moorean@sfasu.edu

Colleen Moore, Chair 2025 Vernon College cmoore@vernoncollege.edu 
Michelle Lara 2026 Texas Wesleyan University lara@txwes.edu
Ashley Fleeks 2025 North Central Texas College afleeks@nctc.edu
Diane Brice 2026 West Texas A&M University dbrice@wtamu.edu

Mital Naik, Chair 2026 The University of Texas at Arlington mital@uta.edu 
Kimberly Sanders 2026 Prairie View A&M University kesanders@pvamu.edu
Jamarlo Thompkins 2026 RELLIS Academic Alliance jthompkins@rellis.tamus.edu
Reuben Aleman 2025 The University of Texas at San Antonio reuben.aleman@utsa.edu
Ruth Espinoza 2026 Tarrant County College ruth.espinoza1@tccd.edu

Kim Tate, Chair 2025 The University of Texas at Arlington kimberly.tate@uta.edu 
Jennifer Sheets 2026 Lone Star College System Jennifer.M.Sheets@LoneStar.edu
Jennifer Humphreys 2026 The University of Texas at Arlington jhumphreys@uta.edu
Jerri Jones 2026 Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center jerri.jones@ttuhsc.edu
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Ashley Mason, Chair 2026 University of North Texas ashley.mason@unt.edu 
Dorinda Byley 2026 Stephen F. Austin State University byleydl@sfasu.edu
Jennifer Mauppin 2026 Texas Tech University jennifer.mauppin@ttu.edu
Kim Herman 2026 Southern Methodist University kaherman@smu.edu
Stephen Estrada 2026 Coastal Bend College sestrada@coastalbend.edu

Kendall Hill, Chair 2026 University of Houston kkhill2@uh.edu 
Caitlyn Jimerson 2026 Kilgore College cjimerson@kilgore.edu
Alba Cook 2026 Texas A&M University-Central Texas a.cook@tamuct.edu
Zaria Kelley 2026 Southern Methodist University zkelley@smu.edu
Rose Finley 2026 University of North Texas rose.finley@unt.edu

Kenne Evans, Chair 2025 Tarrant County College kenneth.evans1@tcc.edu 
Brigada Romano-Ryan 2026 Kilgore College bromano@kilgore.edu
Skiler Jones 2026 The University of Texas at Arlington Skiler@untdallas.edu
BJ Oster 2026 Sam Houston State University eno012@shsu.edu
Tiffany Robinson 2025 The University of Texas at San Antonio tiffany.robinson@utsa.edu

Ashley Deck, Chair 2025 Galveston College adeck@gc.edu 
Tina Siller 2026 University of the Incarnate Word tsiller@uiwtx.edu
Rebecca Hapes 2026 Texas A&M University rhapes@tamu.edu
Mackenzie Reiter 2026 North Central Texas College mreiter@nctc.edu 

Ryan Fitzgerald, Chair 2026 South Plains College rfitzgerald@southplainscollege.edu 
Carl Husbands 2026 Lee College chusband@lee.edu
Tiffany Francis 2026 Grayson College francist@grayson.edu
Brigida Romano-Ryan 2026 Kilgore College bromano@kilgore.edu

Access and Equity

Student Success

Community College Technical & Transfer

Reporting to the Vice President for Admissions   (Jason Hale)
Admissions

Recruitment & Outreach
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